507468298 08/31/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7515191

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAGOP NAZARIAN	08/17/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CROSSBAR, INC.
Street Address:	3200 PATRICK HENRY BLVD., STE. 110
City:	SANTA CLARA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17710809

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)642-8826

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2166423342

Email: whvipgroup@wegmanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: MATTHEW F. CLAPPER

Address Line 1: 6055 ROCKSIDE WOOD BLVD., STE. 200

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	190033 0204P2.US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MATTHEW F. CLAPPER
SIGNATURE: /Matthew F. Clapper/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/31/2022

Total Attachments: 1 source=5638803#page1.tif

PATENT 507468298 REEL: 060955 FRAME: 0328

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

subject matter ("INVENTION") disclos "DIFFERENTIAL PROGRAMMING OF TWITH INTRINSIC ERROR SUPPRESSION will be filed without this hereby authorize, and rewell wegman Hessler A Legal Blvd., Ste. 200, Cleveland number 129485, to inse	San Jose, California ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented used and/or claimed in a patent application entitled TWO-TERMINAL RESISTIVE SWITCHING MEMORY N" ("APPLICATION"), which: executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNORS equest, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of Professional Association, 6055 Rockside Woods d, Ohio 44131, who are associated with customer rt here in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No. 17/710,809, his APPLICATION'S U.S. Serial Number and filing
date, when known;	
was filed on	and was given U.S. Serial No.
entire and exclusive rights, title and (and all other applications and pate applications, in and for the United S ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"); For good and valuable acknowledged by the ASSIGNORS, to the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive APPLICATION (and APPLICATION ASSIGNORS agree to each the making and prosecution of the litigation regarding letters patent desired and exclusive the making and prosecution of the litigation regarding letters patent desired.	ware Corporation, on behalf of itself and its '), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the d interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION ents derived therefrom, such as continuing states, its territories, and all foreign countries e consideration, the receipt of which is hereby the ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer to sive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and
Aug 17 2022	H. Nazarion
DATE	Hagop Nazarian

PATENT REEL: 060955 FRAME: 0329

RECORDED: 08/31/2022